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Game Type:

Reset Filter

Team Game
1

Venue:

14-M

14-F

17-M

17-F

19-M

19-F

Player Upload Dates

Start

o

End

Games Dates

Start

P cdld (Football - Team Games)

BMCC fgH, Ferguson AR

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

20-Jul-
2025
09:30 AM

30-Jul-
2025
10:30 PM

28-Jul-
2025
10:30 PM

31-Jul-
2025
05:30 PM

31-Jul-
2025
05:30 PM

31-Jul-
2025
05:30 PM

31-Jul-
2025
05:30 PM

28-Jul-
2025
08:30 AM

28-Jul-
2025
08:30 AM

05-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

05-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

16-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

16-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

End

07-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

07-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

07-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

07-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

20-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

20-Aug-
2025
05:00 PM

Upload
Player List

View
Download
Print

Upload Date
Over

View
Download
Print
Empty

View
Download
Print

Empty,

Not Participated

Not Participated

Download
Fixture

View/

Download

View/

Download

View/
Download

View/
Download
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Results

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players
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https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/reset_sch_dis_game_type/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/uploaded_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA3IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MiIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/download_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA3IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MiIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/print_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA3IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MiIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA3IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MiIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA3IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MiIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA4IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MyIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA4IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0MyIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/uploaded_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/download_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/print_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/empty_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--/1
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzA5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NCIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/uploaded_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/download_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/print_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/empty_player_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--/1
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5MzEwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc2MDUiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiI0NSIsInNjaF9wYXJ0cF9pZCI6IjYyNDA0IiwiZ2FtZV9sZXZlbCI6IjAifQ--

